
Date Day Opponent Location Time  Bus  

9/7/17 Thursday McBain Inv. Home 4:00 p.m.  

9/9/17 Saturday Buckley Inv. Away 10:00 a.m. 8:45 a.m. 

9/12/17 Tuesday Beal City Inv. Away 4:00 p.m. 2:15 p.m. 

9/19/17 Tuesday Pine River-High. Jam. Away 4:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 

9/30/17 Saturday Carson City Inv. Away 9:00 a.m. 7:00 a.m. 

10/3/17 Tuesday Marion-High. Jam. Away 4:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 

10/13/17 Friday Montabella Inv. Away 4:00 p.m. 1:45 p.m. 

10/17/17 Tuesday Manton-High. Jam. Away 4:30 p.m. 2:45 p.m. 

10/21/17 Saturday Gaylord Inv. Away 10:00 a.m. 7:30 a.m. 

9/23/17 Saturday Evart Inv. Away 10:00 a.m. 8:45 a.m. 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

1st Practice1st Practice1st Practice1st Practice    
August 21, 2017August 21, 2017August 21, 2017August 21, 2017    


